General Licensing Openness Report
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to K
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Breckland

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
158762 11/01/2021 SC1004 Holly Johnson Cancer Research UK Cancer Research UK Street Collection Cancellation/Surrender of Licence



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy
requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application Licence Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type
158755 11/01/2021 PA1657 Samuel Mark Reynolds Personal Licence
158785 12/01/2021 PLO027 Martin McColl Limited McColls Premises Licence
158444 13/01/2021 PL1169 Ali Ulgur Central Supermarket Premises Licence

Application Type
New Application
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers

and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
158775
158773
158768
158766
158763
158758
158791
158786
158779
158777
158776
158753
158807
158821

Issue Date
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
13/01/2021
15/01/2021

Licence
Number
PV0194
HV0592
HV0535
CDO0191
CD0264
CDO0053
CD0357
HV0411
HV0454
HV0573
HV655
HV0277
HV0509
CD0483

Client First Name
Antony Charles

Karol Andrzej
Melvin Patrick
Jayne Elizabeth
Neville Keith

Barrie John Richard
Barrie John Richard
Neville Keith
Ramzan Ellahi

David Andrew
Frank
Thomas

Operator Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
Hixson

Proximo Ltd
Kochanowski
Place
Knowles
Tooke
Tatam
Tatam
Tooke
Ashraf

Chief Vehicle Rentals Ltd
Symonds
Hull
Carpenter

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Expired

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Covid-19 : Full Medical Received

Covid-19 : Full Medical Received

Covid-19 - Two Month Final Medical Extension
Covid-19 - Two Month Final Medical Extension
Renewal

Expired

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Renewal

Renewal

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
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