General Licensing Openness Report



The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
158762	11/01/2021 SC1004	Holly	Johnson	Cancer Research UK	Cancer Research UK	Street Collection	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report



The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application	Licence			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
158755	11/01/2021 PA1657	Samuel Mark	Reynolds			Personal Licence	New Application
158785	12/01/2021 PL0027			Martin McColl Limited	McColls	Premises Licence	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
158444	13/01/2021 PL1169	Ali	Ulgur		Central Supermarket	Premises Licence	New Application

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



- Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
- applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Operator Name (Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
158775	11/01/2021 PV0194	Antony Charles	Hixson		Private Hire Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158773	11/01/2021 HV0592			Proximo Ltd	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
158768	11/01/2021 HV0535	Karol Andrzej	Kochanowski		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158766	11/01/2021 CD0191	Melvin Patrick	Place		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19: Full Medical Received
158763	11/01/2021 CD0264	Jayne Elizabeth	Knowles		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19: Full Medical Received
158758	11/01/2021 CD0053	Neville Keith	Tooke		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19 - Two Month Final Medical Extension
158791	12/01/2021 CD0357	Barrie John Richard	Tatam		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19 - Two Month Final Medical Extension
158786	12/01/2021 HV0411	Barrie John Richard	Tatam		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
158779	12/01/2021 HV0454	Neville Keith	Tooke		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
158777	12/01/2021 HV0573	Ramzan Ellahi	Ashraf		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158776	12/01/2021 HV655			Chief Vehicle Rentals Ltd	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158753	12/01/2021 HV0277	David Andrew	Symonds		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
158807	13/01/2021 HV0509	Frank	Hull		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
158821	15/01/2021 CD0483	Thomas	Carpenter		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor